
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.5 245.0 10

2 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 230.0 8

3 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 142.0 220.0 6

4 Antonio Graciano Campus High School 146.0 210.0 4

5 Gavin Williams Campus High School 141.0 205.0 2

6 Miles Easley Central-Burden 146.0 195.0 1

7 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 190.0 0

8 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 140.0 185.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 185.0 0

10 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.7 175.0 0

11 Kayden Kessler Parsons High School 147.0 175.0 0

12 AUSTIN  YUST Kingman High School 148.0 175.0 0

13 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 148.0 170.0 0

14 James Coy Medicine Lodge 142.0 165.0 0

15 kenan Wallace Goddard High School 146.0 165.0 0

16 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 165.0 0

17 Miguel Doolittle Iola High School 140.0 160.0 0

18 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 137.0 155.0 0

19 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 136.0 150.0 0

20 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 146.0 145.0 0

21 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 147.4 130.0 0

22 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.8 0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 405.0 10

2 AUSTIN  YUST Kingman High School 148.0 355.0 8

3 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.7 330.0 6

4 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 142.0 330.0 4

5 Gavin Williams Campus High School 141.0 315.0 2

6 Antonio Graciano Campus High School 146.0 315.0 1

7 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.5 315.0 0

8 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 315.0 0

9 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 300.0 0

10 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 270.0 0

11 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 148.0 255.0 0

12 kenan Wallace Goddard High School 146.0 225.0 0

13 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 146.0 220.0 0

14 Miles Easley Central-Burden 146.0 220.0 0

15 Miguel Doolittle Iola High School 140.0 215.0 0

16 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 147.4 190.0 0

17 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 136.0 175.0 0

18 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 137.0 0 0

19 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 140.0 0 0

20 James Coy Medicine Lodge 142.0 0 0

21 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.8 0 0

22 Kayden Kessler Parsons High School 147.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 245.0 10

2 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 142.0 235.0 8

3 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 230.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 140.0 225.0 4

5 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.5 215.0 2

6 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 210.0 1

7 Antonio Graciano Campus High School 146.0 205.0 0

8 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.7 195.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 190.0 0

10 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 137.0 185.0 0

11 James Coy Medicine Lodge 142.0 180.0 0

12 kenan Wallace Goddard High School 146.0 180.0 0

13 AUSTIN  YUST Kingman High School 148.0 180.0 0

14 Miles Easley Central-Burden 146.0 165.0 0

15 Kayden Kessler Parsons High School 147.0 165.0 0

16 Miguel Doolittle Iola High School 140.0 150.0 0

17 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 148.0 150.0 0

18 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 136.0 145.0 0

19 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 146.0 145.0 0

20 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 147.4 125.0 0

21 Gavin Williams Campus High School 141.0 0 0

22 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.8 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emilio Albert Maize South 147.4 865.0 10

2 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 142.0 785.0 8

3 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.5 775.0 6

4 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 735.0 4

5 AUSTIN  YUST Kingman High School 148.0 710.0 2

6 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.7 700.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Antonio Graciano Campus High School 146.0 730.0 0

8 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 140.0 410.0 0

9 Gavin Williams Campus High School 141.0 520.0 0

10 Miles Easley Central-Burden 146.0 580.0 0

11 AVREY ALBRIGHT Kingman High School 148.0 690.0 0

12 Keaston Isern Ellinwood High School 136.0 470.0 0

13 Payton Fahey Clifton-Clyde 137.0 340.0 0

14 Miguel Doolittle Iola High School 140.0 525.0 0

15 James Coy Medicine Lodge 142.0 345.0 0

16 kenan Wallace Goddard High School 146.0 570.0 0

17 Colton  Adams Stanton County Trojans 146.0 510.0 0

18 Hayden Sewell Maize South 146.8 0 0

19 Kayden Kessler Parsons High School 147.0 340.0 0

20 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 147.4 445.0 0

21 Carter Hutton Iola High School 148.0 645.0 0

22 Lamaje Broadus Wichita East High School 148.0 575.0 0


